
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199106070001
62320

06/07/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLEMMONS,
GREGG A

28 385

199104160001
08040

04/16/1991
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME
ADMINISTRATI

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

0OLUMBIANA
VILLAS LTD

27 961 Other:SEE
INST

199104160001
08890

04/16/1991
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME
ADMINISTRATI

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

0OLUMBIANA
VILLAS LTD

27 961 Other:SEE
INST


