Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106070001 62320	06/07/1991 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLEMMONS, GREGG A	28	385				
199104160001 08040	04/16/1991 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMINISTRATI	' '	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	00LUMBIANA VILLAS LTD	27	961				Other:SEE INST
199104160001 08890	04/16/1991 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMINISTRATI	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	00LUMBIANA VILLAS LTD	27	961				Other:SEE INST